
 
Holiday   
Schedule – 2022 
Desk Hours 
 
 
 

Holiday Date Hours 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon, Jan 17, 2022 No desk hours 

Washington's Birthday Mon, Feb 21, 2022 No desk hours 

Cesar Chavez Day Thu, Mar 31, 2022 No desk hours 

Memorial Day Mon, May 30, 2022 No desk hours 

Juneteenth Mon, June 20, 2022 No desk hours 

Independence Day Mon, Jul 4, 2022 No desk hours 

Labor Day Mon, Sep 5, 2022 No desk hours 

California Admission Day Fri, Sep 9, 2022 No desk hours 

Native American Day Fri, Sep 23, 2022 No desk hours 

Veterans Day Fri, Nov 11, 2022 No desk hours 

Thanksgiving Eve Wed, Nov 23, 2022 8AM – noon 

Thanksgiving Thu, Nov 24, 2022 No desk hours 

Black Friday Friday, Nov 25, 2022 8AM – noon  

Christmas Eve Sat, Dec 24 8AM – noon 

Christmas Holiday Mon Dec 26, 2022 No desk hours 

New Year’s Eve Sat, Dec 31, 2022 8AM – noon 


